SPECIFICATIONS: INTERNAL
The RINCON XP comes standard with 120/277/347V input
and is designed to perform in applications where the
environment would punish any other unit. Lead acid battery is
standard, Ni-Cad optional, provides a minimum emergency
duration of 90 minutes.  The solid state, high efficiency, dual
rate charger provides precise float voltage control and low
voltage disconnect protection.

• Red: Battery or Circuit Malfunction
• Yellow: Lamp Malfunctioning
• Green: Normal Operation
SANITATION LISTED (SL)
The RINCON XP is sanitation approved.  The Intertek verified
splash zone listing is equivalent to the NSF Standard 2,
meeting the rigorous sanitation, electrical safety and
performance standards of food service environments.
LAMP SELECTION:
6V 12V
MR16 6W, 10W 10W, 12W, 20W,
MR16 LED 5W, 7W 2W, 5W, 7W
MODEL RAITING GUIDE
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
RIN-XP-6-18 6 18 13 9 6
RIN-XP-6-22 6 22 16 11 8
RIN-XP-6-36 6 36 27 18 13
RIN-XP-6-42 6 42 31 21 15
RIN-XP-6-54 6 54 41 27 20
RIN-XP-6-60[1] 6 60 45 30 22
RIN-XP-6-72 6 72 54 36 27
RIN-XP-12-36 12 36 27 18 13
RIN-XP-12-42 12 42 31 21 15
RIN-XP-12-60[1] 12 60 45 30 22
[1]NOTE: Not available with all options.
DIMENSIONS
WARRANTY
The RINCON XP comes with a 3-year factory warranty.